
MEDLEY DOUBLES

Flight Team Name Player Name Country

BC Michael Ang TM/Aaron Chan CC Aaron Chan CC Malaysia

BC Idy Leung/Aaron Tan CY Aaron Tan CY Singapore

BC Yeo Soon Lye/Adam Yeo WL Adam Yeo WL Singapore

AB Sean Kum/Adrian Ong Adrian Ong Malaysia

AB Jeff Lau/Adrix Toh Adrix Toh Malaysia

BC Lai Kok Leong/Alvin Siao Alvin Siao Malaysia

BC Teresa Ng WL/Alvin Tan CL Alvin Tan CL Singapore

BC Lau Guan Yih/Alvin Wong Alvin Wong Singapore

BC Doris Peh/Andy Tay Andy Tay Singapore

BC Kent Lee CJ/Angeline Tan Sy Angeline Tan Sy Malaysia

BC Jem Lim/Benjamin Lim TW Benjamin Lim TW Malaysia

AB Gabriel Low Kc/Bernard Toh Bernard Toh Singapore

AB Chia Poh Aun/Brandon Chew Brandon Chew WS Malaysia

AB Rena ng/Brenda Foo Brenda Foo SF Singapore

BC Nelson Chong/Brian Soon Brian Soon PC Malaysia

AB Dicky Mahdi/Bryan Leroy Ng Bryan Leroy Ng Singapore

AB Wayne leong/Bryan Ng Yk Bryan Ng Yk Malaysia

AB Leon Lu Th/Byan Hwa Byan Hwa Malaysia

BC Calvin Choong Sk/CK Tan Calvin Choong SK Malaysia

BC Seah hock Ann/Calvin Tan CW Calvin Tan CW Singapore

AB Candy New/Christopher S. Melo Candy New Singapore

BC Oon Wai Heng/Ng Chee Tung Candy Oon Malaysia

AB Melvin Zheng /Celine lee Celine Lee Singapore

AB Liw Teck Chin /Chan Kar Seng Chan Kar Seng Malaysia

AB Shawn Chan/Lee Sek Hean Chan Yoong Soon Malaysia

BC Lynette Sim/Charmaine Wong Charmaine Wong Singapore

AB Foo Shau Ming/Cheng Weng Kin Cheng Weng Kin Malaysia

BC Renee Poh /Cheo Ming Hong Cheo Ming Hong Singapore

AB Leslie Lee SP/Cheryl tan Cheryl Tan Singapore

AB Chow Yik Ming/CHEW CHEE YOUNG Chew Chee Young Malaysia

BC Wong Jing Yi/Chew Rui De Chew Rui De Malaysia

AB Chia Poh Aun/Brandon Chew Chia Poh Aun Malaysia

BC David Lim YX/Chien Tek Yen Chien Tek Yen Malaysia

BC Wenny Chen PF/Chiew Peang Toon Chiew Peang Toon Malaysia

AB FB Leung/Chin Sze Mei Chin Sze Mei Malaysia

AB Tan Phuay Wei/Chloe Lim Chloe Lim Singapore

BC Neo Tzyy Jinq/CHONG CHEN SAN Chong Chen San Malaysia

AB Ker shay yin/Chong Kam Sang Chong Kam Sang Malaysia

AB Dickson Gan/Chong Siaw Shan Chong Siaw Shan Malaysia

BC Heng Yan Fak /Chong soon leong Chong Soon Leong Malaysia

BC Tevez Kang/Choo peng wai Choo Peng Wai Malaysia

AB Mable Too/Chow Chun Hei Chow Chun Hei Malaysia

BC Chow Sent Aun/Rose Pang Chow Sent Aun Malaysia

AB Leslie Ong HL/Chow Wong Choy Chow Wong Choy Malaysia

AB Chow Yik Ming/CHEW CHEE YOUNG Chow Yik Ming Malaysia

AB Candy New/Christopher S. Melo Christopher S. Melo Philippines

AB Yorick heng/Chua Tze Siong Chua Tze Siong Singapore

AB Lim Yang Chit/Chua Wee Seng Chua Wee Seng Malaysia

AB Nick Chong TF/Clarence Tan KY Clarence Tan KY Malaysia
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AB Danny Woo/Connie Goh Connie Goh Malaysia

BC Steve Ng KB/Dane Tan Dane Tan Singapore

AB Mipkie Lim JQ/Daniel Tang CC Daniel Tang CC Malaysia

BC Goh Chee Seng/Danio Mah WK Danio Mah WK Malaysia

AB Derrick Tan/Daryl Bong KY Daryl Bong KY Malaysia

BC Lai Yit Shie/David Heap David Heap Malaysia

BC David Lim YX/Chien Tek Yen David Lim Malaysia

AB Lawrence Chong/Demian Chong Demian Chong JL Malaysia

AB Pupo Teng Lieh /Derrick Cheah WK Derrick Cheah Malaysia

AB Derrick Tan/Daryl Bong KY Derrick Tan Malaysia

BC Ng Kim Seong/Derrick Yap Derrick Yap Malaysia

AB Dickson Gan/Chong Siaw Shan Dickson Gan Malaysia

AB Dicky Mahdi/Bryan Leroy Ng Dicky Mahdi Singapore

BC Doris Peh/Andy Tay Doris Peh Singapore

AB Stefan Giam/Dylan Pang Dylan Pang Singapore

BC Nikki Tan JH/Eddy Lim Eddy Lim Singapore

BC Eric Wong SL/Edison Low Edison Low Malaysia

AB Terry Tan JH/Emma Yen Emma Yen Singapore

AB Kyle Loh HK/Encore Seow Hl Encore Seow Hl Malaysia

AB Eric Lim Wy/Eng chien shi Eng Chien Shi Malaysia

BC Jornus Woo/Eric Heng Eric Heng Singapore

AB Eric Lim Wy/Eng chien shi Eric Lim WY Malaysia

BC Eric Wong SL/Edison Low Eric Wong SL Malaysia

AB FB Leung/Chin Sze Mei FB Leung Hong kong

BC Ho Seong Wei/Foo Ce Hao Foo Ce Hao Malaysia

AB Foong Tien How/Foo Ming Soon Foo Ming Soon Malaysia

AB Foo Shau Ming/Cheng Weng Kin Foo Shau Ming Malaysia

AB Foong Tien How/Foo Ming Soon Foong Tien How Malaysia

AB Ian Ang KA/Gabriel Boey Gabriel Boey Singapore

AB Gabriel Low Kc/Bernard Toh Gabriel Low KC Singapore

BC Keith Lee/Gan Mei Huey Gan Mei Huey Singapore

AB Ivy Wong ML/Garry C Andres Garry C. Andres Malaysia

AB Ted Lim/Gary Teo WH Gary Teo WH Singapore

BC Goh Chee Seng/Danio Mah WK Goh Chee Seng Malaysia

BC Mike Cheong/Goh Zhen Feng Goh Zhen Feng Malaysia

AB Kevin Ian Chu /Hedy Wong Hedy Wong Singapore

BC Heng Yan Fak /Chong soon leong Heng Yan Fak Malaysia

AB Tan Jun Yang/Hiro Chiok Hiro Chiok Malaysia

BC Li Yoon Loong/Ho Chin Wai Ho Chun Wai Malaysia

BC Ho Seong Wei/Foo Ce Hao Ho Seong Wei Malaysia

BC Tan Pui Yee/Hoe Tze King Hoe Tze King Malaysia

BC Victor Wong KC/Hor Jian Qi Hor Jian Qi Malaysia

AB Isky Ng/Howard Sea Howard Sea Malaysia

AB Howei Tsai/Xavier Yong RS Howei Tsai Taiwan

AB Ian Ang KA/Gabriel Boey Ian Ang Singapore

AB Mohamed Farid/Ian Thwaites Ian Thwaites Malaysia

BC Idy Leung/Aaron Tan CY Idy Leung Hong kong

BC Tan Kok Heng/Irene Tiew Irene Tiew SL Malaysia

AB Isky Ng/Howard Sea Isky Ng Malaysia



MEDLEY DOUBLES

Flight Team Name Player Name Country

BC Winson Teoh/Ivan Fong WH Ivan Fong WH Malaysia

AB Ivy Wong ML/Garry C Andres Ivy Wong Malaysia

AB Jamie Lim MM/Daryl Lim YJ Jamie Lim MM Singapore

AB Jeff Lau/Adrix Toh Jeff Lau Singapore

AB Jet Fung/Jeff Yap Jeff Yap Malaysia

BC Jem Lim/Benjamin Lim TW Jem Lim Malaysia

BC Liew Vee Kiong/Jessie Pung Jessie Pung Malaysia

AB Jet Fung/Jeff Yap Jet Foong Malaysia

BC Sharon Law/Jonathan Ong MS Jonathan Ong MS Singapore

BC Jornus Woo/Eric Heng Jornus Woo Singapore

AB Ken Lim Yy/Justin Wong Justin Wong Malaysia

BC Tevez Kang/Choo peng wai Kang Khim Wah Malaysia

BC Keith Lee/Gan Mei Huey Keith Lee Singapore

BC Tan Gin Hsia/Keith Wong Keith Wong YK Malaysia

AB Ken Lim Yy/Justin Wong Ken Lim Yy Malaysia

BC Kent Lee CJ/Angeline Tan Sy Kent Lee Cj Malaysia

AB Ker shay yin/Chong Kam Sang Ker Shay Yin Malaysia

AB Kevin Ian Chu /Hedy Wong Kevin Ian A Malaysia

AB Tan Woon Seng/Kho Kian Siong Kho Kian Siong Malaysia

BC Lee Soon Chiang/Khoo Chen Siong Khoo Chein Soing Malaysia

AB Kong Jun Nyen/Lim Chee Wye Kong Jun Nyen Malaysia

AB Kyle Loh HK/Encore Seow Hl Kyle Loh HK Malaysia

BC Lai Kok Leong/Alvin Siao Lai Kok Leong Malaysia

BC Lai Yit Shie/David Heap Lai Yit Shie Malaysia

BC Lau Guan Yih/Alvin Wong Lau Guan Yih Singapore

AB Wong yao jie/Lau Weng Jeng Lau Weng Jeng Malaysia

AB Lim Yong Heng/Law rui ai Law Rui Ai Malaysia

AB Lawrence Chong/Demian Chong Lawrence Chong Malaysia

BC Tim Lee KL/Nana Careena Lee Kok Liang Malaysia

AB Shawn Chan/Lee Sek Hean Lee Sek Hean Malaysia

BC Lee Soon Chiang/Khoo Chen Siong Lee Soon Chiang Malaysia

BC Tay Chi Weng/Lee Yan Xin Lee Yan Xin Malaysia

AB Shawn Ng Ns/Leo Bryan Leo Bryan Philippines

AB Leon Lu Th/Byan Hwa Leon Lu Th Malaysia

AB Teo Rui Lin/Leonard Chai Leonard Chai Singapore

AB Leslie Lee SP/Cheryl tan Leslie Lee SP Singapore

AB Leslie Ong HL/Chow Wong Choy Leslie Ong HL Malaysia

BC Peh Ming Chien/Lew Kai Xiang Lew Kai Xiang Malaysia

BC Li Yoon Loong/Ho Chin Wai Li Yoon Loong Malaysia

BC Liew Vee Kiong/Jessie Pung Liew Vee Kiong Malaysia

AB Kong Jun Nyen/Lim Chee Wye Lim Chee Wye Malaysia

BC Tan Julie/Lim Si Mun Lim Si Mun Malaysia

AB Lim Yang Chit/Chua Wee Seng Lim Yang Chit Malaysia

AB Jamie Lim MM/Daryl Lim YJ Lim Yee Jiang Singapore

AB Lim Yong Heng/Law rui ai Lim Yong Heng Malaysia

BC Mohd Shaiful/Liow Chun Tat Liow Chun Tat Singapore

AB Liw Teck Chin /Chan Kar Seng Liw Teck Chin Malaysia

AB Nicholas goh/Lo Jing Poh Lo Jing Poh Singapore

BC Toh Wei Le/Logan Teng Logan Teng Singapore
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BC TEOH SHINN HER/Loo Hai Feng Loo Hai Feng Malaysia

BC William Chia/Louise Ken Louise Ken Malaysia

BC Lynette Sim/Charmaine Wong Lynette Sim Singapore

AB Mable Too/Chow Chun Hei Mable Too Malaysia

BC Tan Kang Yao/Marcus Phua ZM Marcus Phua ZM Malaysia

AB Wong Yick Seng/Mark Lee CY Mark Lee CY Malaysia

AB Paul Liew SH/Marvyn Moses Marvyn Moses Malaysia

AB Mica Yu/Mary Chan Mary Chan HONG KONG

BC Mohd Fajariansyah/May Efrona Cheng May Efrona Cheng Singapore

AB Melvin Zheng /Celine lee Melvin Zheng JL Singapore

AB Mica Yu/Mary Chan Mica Yu HONG KONG

BC Michael Ang TM/Aaron Chan CC Michael Ang TM Malaysia

AB Tan Boon Leng /Michelle Leong Michelle Leong Malaysia

BC Mike Cheong/Goh Zhen Feng Mike Cheong Malaysia

AB Mipkie Lim JQ/Daniel Tang CC Mipkie Lim JQ Malaysia

AB Mohamed Farid/Ian Thwaites Mohamed Farid Singapore

BC Mohd Fajariansyah/May Efrona Cheng Mohd Fajariansyah Singapore

BC Mohd Shaiful/Liow Chun Tat Mohd Shaiful Singapore

BC Tim Lee KL/Nana Careena Nana Careena Malaysia

BC Nelson Chong/Brian Soon Nelson Chong MS Malaysia

BC Neo Tzyy Jinq/CHONG CHEN SAN Neo Tzyy Jinq Malaysia

BC Oon Wai Heng/Ng Chee Tung Ng Chee Tung Malaysia

BC Vincent Chai KL/Ng Chian Sen Ng Chian Sen Malaysia

BC Ng Kim Seong/Derrick Yap Ng Kim Seong Malaysia

AB Nicholas goh/Lo Jing Poh Nicholas Goh ZG Singapore

BC Terence Chow WJ/Nicholas Ooi SY Nicholas Ooi Malaysia

AB Nick Chong TF/Clarence Tan KY Nick Chong TF Malaysia

BC Nikki Tan JH/Eddy Lim Nikki Tan JH Singapore

AB Too Ming Jie/Oscar Lee Oscar Lee Malaysia

AB Paul Liew SH/Marvyn Moses Paul Liew SH Malaysia

BC Peh Ming Chien/Lew Kai Xiang Peh Ming Chien Malaysia

AB Pupo Teng Lieh /Derrick Cheah WK Pupo Teng Lieh  Taiwan

AB Rena ng/Brenda Foo Rena Ng Singapore

BC Renee Poh /Cheo Ming Hong Renee Poh Singapore

AB Tan Ai Ling/Rickey Hiew Ricky Hiew CT Malaysia

AB Zuki Yap/Roger Liu Roger Liu Singapore

BC Chow Sent Aun/Rose Pang Rose Pang Singapore

BC Yumi Meiki /Sabrina Chan SY Sabrina Chan SY Malaysia

AB Yong Ken Loon/Samantha Seng Samantha Seng Singapore

AB Wilson Choo/SCOTT LEE Scott Lee Malaysia

BC Seah hock Ann/Calvin Tan CW Seah Hock Ann Singapore

AB Sean Kum/Adrian Ong Sean Kum Malaysia

BC Sharon Law/Jonathan Ong MS Sharon Law HL Singapore

AB Shawn Ng Ns/Leo Bryan Shawn Ng Singapore

AB Wayne Chiok/Soh Wei Kio Soh Wei Kio Singapore

AB Stefan Giam/Dylan Pang Stefan Giam Singapore

BC Steve Ng KB/Dane Tan Steve Ng KB Singapore

BC Tan Wei Xuan/Sunny Lim CX Sunny Lim CX Singapore

AB Tan Ai Ling/Rickey Hiew Tan Ai Ling Malaysia
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AB Tan Boon Leng /Michelle Leong Tan Boon Leng Malaysia

BC Calvin Choong Sk/CK Tan Tan Chee Kheah Malaysia

BC Tan Gin Hsia/Keith Wong Tan Gin Hsia Malaysia

BC Tan Julie/Lim Si Mun Tan Julie Malaysia

AB Tan Jun Yang/Hiro Chiok Tan Jun Yang Malaysia

BC Tan Kang Yao/Marcus Phua ZM Tan Kang Yao Malaysia

BC Tan Kok Heng/Irene Tiew Tan Kok Heng Malaysia

AB Ting Pick Onn /Tan Pei Shan Tan Pei Shah Singapore

AB Tan Phuay Wei/Chloe Lim Tan Phuay Wei Singapore

BC Tan Pui Yee/Hoe Tze King Tan Pui Yee Malaysia

BC Tan Wei Xuan/Sunny Lim CX Tan Wei Xuan Singapore

AB Tan Woon Seng/Kho Kian Siong Tan Woon Seng Malaysia

BC Tay Chi Weng/Lee Yan Xin Tay Chi Weng Malaysia

AB Tengku Shah/Tear Yu Chuan Tear Yu Chuan Malaysia

AB Ted Lim/Gary Teo WH Ted Lim Singapore

AB Tengku Shah/Tear Yu Chuan Tengku Hadzali Shah Malaysia

AB Teo Rui Lin/Leonard Chai Teo Rui Lin Singapore

BC TEOH SHINN HER/Loo Hai Feng Teoh Shinn Her Malaysia

BC Terence Chow WJ/Nicholas Ooi SY Terence Chow Malaysia

BC Teresa Ng WL/Alvin Tan CL Teresa Ng WL Singapore

AB Terry Tan JH/Emma Yen Terry Tan JH Malaysia

BC William Ngai/Theodore Raj Theodore Raj Malaysia

AB Ting Pick Onn /Tan Pei Shan Ting Pick Onn Malaysia

BC Yip Yong Ming/Toh Ming Wei Toh Ming Wei Singapore

BC Toh Wei Le/Logan Teng Toh Wei Le Singapore

AB Too Ming Jie/Oscar Lee Too Ming Jie Malaysia

BC Victor Wong KC/Hor Jian Qi Victor Wong KC Malaysia

BC Vincent Chai KL/Ng Chian Sen Vincent Chai KL Malaysia

AB Wayne Chiok/Soh Wei Kio Wayne Chiok Singapore

AB Wayne leong/Bryan Ng Yk Wayne Leong Malaysia

BC Wenny Chen PF/Chiew Peang Toon Wenny Chen PF Malaysia

BC William Chia/Louise Ken William Chia Malaysia

BC William Ngai/Theodore Raj William Ngai Malaysia

AB Wilson Choo/SCOTT LEE Wilson Choo Malaysia

BC Winson Teoh/Ivan Fong WH Winson Teoh Malaysia

BC Wong Jing Yi/Chew Rui De Wong Jing Yi Malaysia

BC Yeong Mun Sum/Wong Wai Keong Wong Wai Keong Malaysia

AB Wong yao jie/Lau Weng Jeng Wong Yao Jie Malaysia

AB Wong Yick Seng/Mark Lee CY Wong Yick Seng Malaysia

AB Danny Woo/Connie Goh Woo Hong Soon Malaysia

AB Howei Tsai/Xavier Yong RS Xavier Yong RS Malaysia

BC Yeo Soon Lye/Adam Yeo WL Yeo Soon Lye Singapore

BC Yeong Mun Sum/Wong Wai Keong Yeong Mun Sum Malaysia

BC Yip Yong Ming/Toh Ming Wei Yip Yong Ming Singapore

AB Yong Ken Loon/Samantha Seng Yong Ken Loon Malaysia

AB Yorick heng/Chua Tze Siong Yorick Heng Singapore

BC Yumi Meiki /Sabrina Chan SY Yumi Meiki Malaysia

AB Zuki Yap/Roger Liu Zuki Yap Singapore


